
Evo X EcuFlash Injector SettingsEvo X EcuFlash Injector SettingsEvo X EcuFlash Injector SettingsEvo X EcuFlash Injector SettingsEvo X EcuFlash Injector Settings

16s-10-2200-416s-10-2200-416s-10-2200-4

Scaling Value (cc/min) 1720Scaling Value (cc/min) 1720Scaling Value (cc/min) 1720

Mimimum IPW (ms) 0.768Mimimum IPW (ms) 0.768Mimimum IPW (ms) 0.768

Battery Voltage (v) 4.69 7.99 9.97 12.02 14.00 15.98 18.77Battery Voltage Latency Battery Voltage (v) 4.69 7.99 9.97 12.02 14.00 15.98 18.77Battery Voltage Latency Battery Voltage (v) 4.69 7.99 9.97 12.02 14.00 15.98 18.77

Latency (ms) 2.115 1.350 0.990 0.705 0.525 0.390 0.165

Battery Voltage Latency 

Compensation Latency (ms) 2.115 1.350 0.990 0.705 0.525 0.390 0.165Compensation Latency (ms) 2.115 1.350 0.990 0.705 0.525 0.390 0.165

Coolant Temp (F) -26 0 18 45 68 93 122 171 180

Compensation

Cranking Enrichment Coolant Temp (F) -26 0 18 45 68 93 122 171 180Cranking Enrichment Coolant Temp (F) -26 0 18 45 68 93 122 171 180

Enrichment (ms) 28.5 20.1 10.2 6.0 4.2 3.0 2.1 1.2 1.2

Cranking Enrichment 

IPW Adder Enrichment (ms) 28.5 20.1 10.2 6.0 4.2 3.0 2.1 1.2 1.2IPW Adder Enrichment (ms) 28.5 20.1 10.2 6.0 4.2 3.0 2.1 1.2 1.2

Coolant Temp (F) -26 -11 0 9 18 45 68 93 122 171 180

IPW Adder

Coolant Temp (F) -26 -11 0 9 18 45 68 93 122 171 180
Cranking IPW

Coolant Temp (F) -26 -11 0 9 18 45 68 93 122 171 180

Pulse Width (ms) 20.0 14.2 9.2 8.3 7.5 4.2 3.3 2.5 1.7 0.8 0.8
Cranking IPW

Pulse Width (ms) 20.0 14.2 9.2 8.3 7.5 4.2 3.3 2.5 1.7 0.8 0.8
Cranking IPW

Pulse Width (ms) 20.0 14.2 9.2 8.3 7.5 4.2 3.3 2.5 1.7 0.8 0.8

NOTES:NOTES:NOTES:

Values are for pump gas (no ethanol).  Scaling values will change with ethanol blended fuelsValues are for pump gas (no ethanol).  Scaling values will change with ethanol blended fuelsValues are for pump gas (no ethanol).  Scaling values will change with ethanol blended fuels

Injector base latency should be set to zeroInjector base latency should be set to zeroInjector base latency should be set to zero

All other fuel injector related values should be left at their OE valuesAll other fuel injector related values should be left at their OE values

rev 1-25-16

All other fuel injector related values should be left at their OE values

rev 1-25-16rev 1-25-16
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